
 
 

 

Product – SIGN VINYL RRP Clearance Price Save 
METAMARK       

METAMARK XE-237 MELON 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-245 BURGUNDY 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-247 CRIMSON RED 1220MM X 50M $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-252 OCEAN BLUE 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-255 ULTRAMARINE 1220MM X 50M $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-259 COBALT BLUE 1220MM X 50M $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-267 WOODLAND 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-267 WOODLAND 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 
METAMARK XE-268 MEADOW GREEN 
1220MMX50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-270 CREAM 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-272 ALMOND 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-272 ALMOND 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-273 TRAFFIC GREEN 610 X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-277 EGGSHELL 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-277 EGGSHELL 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-290 SILVER 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-301M MATT WHITE 610MM X 50MT $137.50 $68.75 $68.75 

METAMARK XE-220 LIGHT GREY 1220MM X 50MT $175.00 $87.50 $87.50 

METAMARK XE-283 PURPLE 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-220 LIGHT GREY 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-250 PALE BLUE 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-252 OCEAN BLUE 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-259 COBALT BLUE 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK TRANS MT-645 WINE RED 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-653 INTENSE BLUE 1220 $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-666 TURQUOISE 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK XE-261 GRASS GREEN 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-263 MID GREEN 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-224 DARK GREY 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-237 MELON 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-290 SILVER 610MM X 50MT $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

METAMARK XE-230 LEMON YELLOW 610MM X 50M $87.50 $43.75 $43.75 

    

    



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

METAMARK TRANS MT-635 BUTTERCUP 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-640 LIGHT RED 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-649 BORDEAUX 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-669 SHAMROCK 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-670 IVORY 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-670 IVORY 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-676 PROCESS BLUE 1220 $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-678 CATHAY GREEN 1220 $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-678 CATHAY GREEN 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-683 VIOLET 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-640 LIGHT RED 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-647 SCARLET 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-684 ROSE 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-651 OLYMPIC 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-672 BROWN 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-685 RASPBERRY 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-660 LIME 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-667 WOODLAND 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-642 CRIMSON 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

METAMARK TRANS MT-660 LIME 610MM $12.04 $6.02 $6.02 

METAMARK TRANS MT-621 DARK GREY 1220MM $24.06 $12.03 $12.03 

    

RITRAMA       

NEON FLUORO GREEN 610MM $31.65 $15.83 $15.83 

NEON FLUORO GREEN 1220MM $63.29 $31.65 $31.65 

NEON FLUORO FUCHSIA 610MM $31.65 $15.83 $15.83 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT BROWN 745 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT BLUE 750 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT BLUE 750 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT MAGENTA 789 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT GREY 704 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT MAGENTA 789 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT RED 730 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT VIOLET 740 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

    



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price  Save 
RITRAMA TRANSPARENT LIGHT YELLOW 706 
610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT ORANGE 720 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT LIGHT RED 729 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT ORANGE 720 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 
RITRAMA TRANSPARENT LIGHT YELLOW 706 
1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT DARK BLUE 752 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT DARK BLUE 752 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT YELLOW 710 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT LIGHT RED 729 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT GREEN 770 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 
RITRAMA TRANSPARENT APPLE GREEN 778 
1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT GREEN 770 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT LIGHT GREEN 767 610MM $8.86 $4.43 $4.43 

RITRAMA TRANSPARENT VIOLET 740 1220MM $17.72 $8.86 $8.86 

RITRAMA SANDBLAST GREY 300um 1220MM $23.68 $11.84 $11.84 

RITRAMA SIGNMASK 1260MM $7.90 $3.95 $3.95 

RITRAMA SANDBLAST GREY 300um 610MM $11.84 $5.92 $5.92 

RITRAMA SIGNMASK 610MM $3.95 $1.98 $1.98 

RITRAMA CAST INK BLUE 3008 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST YELLOW 3009 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST SUMMER YELLOW 3010 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST SUMMER YELLOW 3010 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST LEMON YELLOW 3011 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST LEMON YELLOW 3011 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST LIGHT BLUE 3018 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST IRISH GREEN 3022 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST IRISH GREEN 3022 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST DEEP BLUE 3023 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST DEEP BLUE 3023 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST SUNFLOWER YELLOW 3026 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST LAUREL 7020 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST DARK GREY 7083 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST DOVE GREY 7116 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST MARBLE GREY 7154 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

RITRAMA CAST BROWN 7242 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST BROWN 7242 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST VIVID BLUE 7243 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST IVORY 7251 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST DAWG BROWN 7485 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST DAWG BROWN 7485 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST TAUPE 7650 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST TAUPE 7650 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST MEDIEVAL WINE 7652 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST TEAL BLUE 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST TEAL BLUE 7921 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST CHIANTI 7955 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST SPLASH RED 8434 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST AQUAMARINE 8462 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST INTENSE BLUE 8542 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST LIGHT NAVY 8924 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST DARK GRANITE 8926 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST BLADE GREEN 8931 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST PINK PANTHER 3019 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST BRIGHT ORANGE 7166 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST INTENSE BLUE 8542 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST INK BLUE 3008 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST BLADE GREEN 8931 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST ANTHRACITE 3020 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST CARDINAL RED 7085 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST PURPLE PASSION 8237 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST MEDIEVAL WINE 7652 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST MEDIUM GREEN 7245 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST LAUREL 7020 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST YELLOW 3009 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST MEDIUM GREEN 7245 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST LIGHT NAVY 8924 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST BUTTERFLY BLUE 8228 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST GLOSS BLACK 7246 1220MM $12.34 $6.17 $6.17 

RITRAMA CAST VELVET RED 3014 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

RITRAMA CAST LAMBO GREEN 3007 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST WHALE BLUE 3016 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST FUCHSIA 3025 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST FUCHSIA 3025 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST CHIANTI 7955 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST VELVET RED 3014 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST GLOSS WHITE 7235 1220MM $12.34 $6.17 $6.17 

RIT. CAST CARDINAL RED 7085 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST DARK GRANITE 8926 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST DORIAN GREY 7936 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST DARK GREY 7083 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST SUNFLOWER YELLOW 3026 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST OLYMPIC BLUE 7027 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST WHALE BLUE 3016 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST DORIAN GREY 7936 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST LAMBO GREEN 3007 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST ANTHRACITE 3020 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST IVORY 7251 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST GREY SILVER 3015 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST MATT BLACK 7247 1220MM $12.34 $6.17 $6.17 

RIT. CAST METALLIC GREY 3013 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST FIRE ENGINE RED 8550 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST OLYMPIC BLUE 7027 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST MATT WHITE 7248 1220MM $12.34 $6.17 $6.17 

RITRAMA CAST DOVE GREY 7116 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST AQUA MIST 7583 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST SPLASH RED 8434 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST SAPPHIRE BLUE 7084 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST SUN YELLOW 3021 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RIT. CAST BRIGHT ORANGE 7166 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST VIVID BLUE 7243 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST ESMERALDA 3012 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST MATT BLACK 7247 610MM $6.18 $3.09 $3.09 

RITRAMA CAST MAGENTA 7007 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

    



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

RITRAMA CAST ESMERALDA 3012 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST MAGENTA 7007 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA CAST AQUAMARINE 8462 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RIT. CAST SAPPHIRE BLUE 7084 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST GLOSS WHITE 7235 610MM $6.18 $3.09 $3.09 

RITRAMA CAST GLOSS BLACK 7246 610MM $6.18 $3.09 $3.09 

RIT. CAST METALLIC GREY 3013 610MM $6.59 $3.30 $3.30 

RITRAMA CAST SUN YELLOW 3021 1220MM $13.17 $6.59 $6.59 

RITRAMA GLASS ETCH CAST 7002 1220MM $28.95 $14.48 $14.48 

RITRAMA GLASS ETCH CAST 7002 610MM $14.47 $7.24 $7.24 

RITRAMA PTCS CAST SILVER ETCH 1220MM $28.95 $14.48 $14.48 

RITRAMA PTCS CAST SILVER ETCH 610MM $14.47 $7.24 $7.24 
       

STYLETECH    
S/TECH ULTRA-MET CINNAMON 145 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET FLUORO GREEN 162 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET FLUORO RED 164 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET FLUORO BLUE 163 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET CORAL 150 610MM $23.23 $11.62 $11.62 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET DARK AMETHYST 147 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

S/TECH ULTRA-MET ORANGE 148 610MM $25.09 $12.55 $12.55 

    
AVERY DENNISON       

AVERY MET. RED A7738-M 610MM $18.55 $9.28 $9.28 

AVERY 831 TURQUOISE 610MM $13.97 $6.99 $6.99 

AVERY 867 DEEP PURPLE 610MM $13.97 $6.99 $6.99 

AVERY 819 BEIGE 610MM $13.97 $6.99 $6.99 

AVERY 896 BLACK METALLIC 610MM $13.97 $6.99 $6.99 

AVERY 847 MARINE BLUE 610MM $13.97 $6.99 $6.99 

AVERY 980-01 SPANISH ORANGE 1220MM $35.38 $17.69 $17.69 

AVERY 980-01 SPANISH ORANGE 610MM $18.44 $9.22 $9.22 

AVERY 902-01 BUTTERCUP 610MM $18.44 $9.22 $9.22 

AVERY 948 PURPLE 610MM $18.44 $9.22 $9.22 

    

    



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

AVERY 950 CARMINE RED 610MM $18.44 $9.22 $9.22 

AVERY FLUORO GREEN 610MM $26.90 $13.45 $13.45 

AVERY FLUORO YELLOW  1220MM $52.66 $26.33 $26.33 

TRANS 5500 WHITE 1220MM $47.11 $23.56 $23.56 

TRANS 5539 NEW BLUE 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS 5544 RAIN BLUE 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS 5549 SAILING BLUE 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS 5563 PINE GREEN 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS 5565 LIME GREEN 1220MM $47.11 $23.56 $23.56 

TRANS 5567 ICE WHITE 1220MM $47.11 $23.56 $23.56 

SW900-771-M MATT EMERALD METALLIC 1524MM $63.15 $31.58 $31.58 

SW900-327-S ORANGE PEARLESCENT 1524MM $63.15 $31.58 $31.58 

SW900-796-S EMERALD PEARL METALLIC 1524 $63.15 $31.58 $31.58 

SW900-792-O DARK GREEN 1524MM $63.15 $31.58 $31.58 

    

ARLON / CALON       

CAST CALON CLEAR 00 1220MM $27.04 $13.52 $13.52 

CAST CALON VIOLET 63 1220MM $28.60 $14.30 $14.30 

CAST CALON VIOLET 63 610MM $14.30 $7.15 $7.15 

CAST CALON FOREST GREEN 86 610MM $14.30 $7.15 $7.15 

CAST CALON BEIGE 68 610MM $14.30 $7.15 $7.15 

CAST CALON EGGSHELL 84 610MM $14.30 $7.15 $7.15 

CAST CALON PALM OYSTER GREY 70 610MM $14.30 $7.15 $7.15 

TRANS ARLON INTENSE BLUE 127 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON RASPBERRY 133 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON POPPY RED 143 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON TURQUOISE 236 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON GREEN 26 1220MM $42.38 $21.19 $21.19 

TRANS ARLON IMPERIAL BLUE 557 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON HOLLY GREEN 76 1220MM $42.38 $21.19 $21.19 

TRANS ARLON HOLLY GREEN 76 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON VIVID ROSE 78 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

    

    

    



 
 

 

Product RRP Clearance Price Save 

TRANS ARLON REGAL RED 83 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON ROYAL BLUE 87 1220MM $42.38 $21.19 $21.19 

TRANS ARLON BRISTOL BLUE 97 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON DARK RED 73 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON TANGERINE 84 1220MM $42.38 $21.19 $21.19 

TRANS 5581 SKY BLUE 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS ARLON IVORY 05 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON GREEN 26 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON SUNFLOWER 25 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON OLYMPIC BLUE 57 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS ARLON WHITE 20 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS 5500 WHITE 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS ARLON TANGERINE 84 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

TRANS 5522 ORIENTAL RED 1220MM $47.11 $23.56 $23.56 

TRANS 5558 FOREST GREEN 610MM $24.10 $12.05 $12.05 

TRANS ARLON YELLOW 15 610MM $22.24 $11.12 $11.12 

    
R-TAPE       

V/EFX DECORATIVE BRUSHED SILVER 1370MM $26.59 $13.30 $13.30 

VINYL EFX CARBON FIBRE SILVER 610MM $31.74 $15.87 $15.87 

R-TAPE EZ-ERASE 1220MM X 1MT $26.21 $13.11 $13.11 

VINYL EFX MULTI LENS CHERRY RED 610MM $18.99 $9.50 $9.50 

VINYL EFX DIAMOND PLATE SILVER 1220MM $55.82 $27.91 $27.91 
       

KERNOWJET    
K/JET METALIK INKJET HT ROSE GOLD 1524MM $31.65 $15.83 $15.83 

K/JET METALIK CUT&PRINT ROSE GOLD 1524MM $31.65 $15.83 $15.83 

 


